
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

4 

5 

8 

11 

3 

2 

10 

1 

111 

7 

6 

15 

13 

12 

14 

Name 

MIXA RACING TEAM 

PESAKROMPIR 

ALOKES/ŠEME 

GOSTIŠČE BARBARA TEAM 

PREŠA CERKLJE 

BOVI/TECA 

EUROPHONE 

AMROP 

ROBIDA 

CRO TEAM 

QUAT CUIUN 

BOVHA RACING TEAM 

I FANTASTICI 

EVA RACE 

RACE 4 FUN 

Laps 

95 

95 

95 

95 

93 

93 

91 

90 

89 

87 

87 

85 

81 

60 

55 

Total Tm 

4:00:28.957 

4:01:16.023 

4:01:17.521 

4:01:18.333 

4:00:30.511 

4:00:33.495 

3:49:56.982 

4:00:30.220 

3:49:56.983 

3:52:23.115 

4:01:16.979 

4:00:30.947 

4:01:09.468 

2:35:20.249 

2:51:25.087 

Diff 

47.066 

48.564 

49.376 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

14 Laps 

35 Laps 

40 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.101 

2:01.504 

2:01.857 

2:01.505 

2:00.775 

2:01.126 

2:01.192 

2:00.552 

2:01.784 

2:02.505 

2:05.082 

2:05.215 

2:01.834 

2:03.120 

2:02.905 

Vehicle 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

47.066 

Avg. Speed 

98,791 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.552 

Best Speed 

124,467 

Best Lap by 

1 - AMROP 

Printed: 14.6.2020. 20:52:37 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

4h ENDURANCE - Lema Racing 
13.-14.6.2020. 

Race 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 16:48:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2020. 16:45 


